ESCROW NO. 020 3

Signature_

Notary Public

RECORDING REQUESTED BY: STEWART TITLE COMPANY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

WEST RIDGE HOMES, INC. 1528 HIGHWAY 395, STE. GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410 215

Must be filed within 15 days after completion NRS 108.228

				lnd	ividual d	or Corpo	ration			
NOTICE	IS HERE	BY GIVEN:				7			\ \ \	
				ragranh 3	helow i	n the rea	l propert	v hereins	after described is owner	d by the
		bi or obtato t	stated in pa	ragraph 5	DOIOW I	n inc rea	i propert	y nerema	itter described is owner	1 by the
following:					4 2 772 2 3			~~~~	\\	
	NAME			STREET	AND N	О.	-	CITY	STATE	į
r ma a m	DIDAN		T170	1500	~~~~	205	A 57777	Ois		
WEST	RIDGE	HOMES,								NV
		(If more	than one ow	ner of the in	terest state	ed, the nam	ne and addi	ress of each	n must be inserted.)	- N
								1		1
2. Tha	t the full n	ame and add	ress of the	owner of	said inte	erest or e	state if t	there is o	only one owner, and the	full pane
and address	ses of all t	he co-owner	e who owr	said inter	act or a	state as i	aint tana	nto on to	nants in common or other	barria if
								ins, as ie	name in common or on	nerwise, ii
		e owner, are								
3. Tha	t the nature	e of the title	of said ow	ner, or if:	more tha	an one, t	hen of sa	id owner	and co-owners is: In I	∃ee.
-						_ \		1		
	(If o	ther than fee, s	trike out "In	Fee" and ins	ert for ex	ample "pui	chase unde	er contract	of purchase" or "lessee.")	
4 Tha	t on the	30_d	av of No	Non	Hox	JW.	\mathbf{N}	a work o	f improvement on the i	real proper
harainaftar	described	was comple	tod	VCAR		tarr	10L_	a work o	improvement on the i	car proper
		•		. • .	The state of the s		V			
5. Tha	t the name	of the origin	nal contrac	tor, if any	, for suc	h work (of improv	vement w	as	
				RIDGE						
•	-	(If no contra	ctor for wor	k of improve	ment as a	whole, ins	ert "No Co	ontractor.")		
That the	e real prop	erty herein r	eferred to	is situated	in the 0	XXXX		/ ·		
County of		-				7	d is desc	ribad oa	fallowa	
County of		CHILD		, Si	aic of iv	cvaua an	id 18 desc	TIUCU AS	lollows.	
			\			1	1	-		
See Exhib	it "A" atta	ched hereto	and by re	eference n	nade a p	oart here	of for co	omplete l	legal description.	
		130-	1001~	WOOZ	WA	-v			•	
Commonly	known as	/ /	GARI		1115	<i>?</i>				
Read	this note befo	re signing	SHOW		.V1116	/	WEST 1	RTDGE	HOMES, INQ.	
- F		only one need si	wannan I	la.			7	1	101120	
or by an ager	ıt. 🥒	,	- N	y		/	1 V	Than V	B UM	
The owner or	r agent who s	igns the notice elow.	itself must	-		BY		MANY T) Luff	
also sign the	verification b	elow.	100				PÉTE	R M.	BEEKHØF, JR.	
				The same of the sa			PRES	IDENT		
-1 1:										
1 \				VE	RIFIC	ATIO	J			
The made a		J1.		76.			•	•		•
				e/sne/tney	read the	foregoing			the contents thereof and t	
is true of hi	s/her/their c	own knowledg	ge.	/			W]	EST R	IDGE HOMES //I	NC.
\	\		/	/						
STATE OF	NEVA	DA	3 /	/			BY	V_{ℓ}	1m 15///	
1	1	:	} ss.	/				ETER	M. BEEKHOF, J	R.
COUNTY	DOU	GLAS	1 00.				וסו	RESID	/ // -	
COONTI	Jr. =		-3 /					KLIDLD.	nut / L	
	The same of			11-	76-	\wedge				
		knowledged b			<u> 25-</u>		,			
by,I	PETER M	1. BEEKI	IOF, JI	R., PR	ESIDE	ENT				
	OF WEST	RIDGE	HOMES	, INC.						
									D. STEPHEN	S

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA Appt. Recorded in Douglas County My Appt. Expires June 6, 2006 No: 02-75828-5

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ESCROW NO.: 020306997

Lot 34, in Block D, as set forth on FINAL SUBDIVISION MAP No. 1006-10 for CHICHESTER ESTATES, PHASE 10, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada on April 25, 2002 in Book 0402 of Official Records, Page 7623, as Document No. 540511.

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO. 1320-33-815-002



Stewart Title of Douglas County

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA

2002 NOV 27 PM 3: 37

0559335 BKI102PG12853